ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1521
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KHARIAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1521-A-1-3717
1521-A-2-2972
1521-A-2-3704
1521-A-2-3706
1521-A-2-3715
1521-A-2-3721
1521-A-3-2976
1521-A-4-2975
1521-A-4-3707
1521-A-4-3722
1521-A-5-3709
1521-A-5-3710
1521-A-5-3712

KHADIJA ABEEHA NAYAB

HADIA YASAR

MOHID ZIA

AIMAN BATOOL
MAMOON AMIR
TEHREEM KOUSAR
AREEBA REHMAN
ABDULLAH MAQSOOD
SYED ZOHAIR HUSSAIN
AYESHA WAQAS
RABIA RAFAQAT
HAIDER ABBAS
FAREEDA AHMED

GARRISON ACADEMY (KHARIAN CANTT.)

FATHER NAME

COL DANISH ALMAS
YASAR lJAZ

IRFAN ZIA

AZHAR IQBAL

AMIR JAZ
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ANAYAT UR REHMAN
MAQSOOD AHMED
HUSSAIN ALI JAANI
MAJ WAQAS JAVED
RAFAQAT ALI
MUSTAFA HASSAN
SAQIB AHMED TAHIR

GRADE
1

2
2
2
2
2
3
4
4
4
5
5
5

OBT. %AGE GRADE

73.33% B-
60.00% C
60.00% C
60.00% C
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
78.67% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
84.00% B+
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 13
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